DESIGMA901 —90cm Canopy Range Hood
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PERFORMANCE CLEANING

3 Fan Speeds

Maximum Air Flow 820m3¥hr

Free Inlet Delivery Flow 1200m%hr
Spigot Exhaust Outlet Diameter 150mm

N

|
540
)

5

500

320~ 290
gl
/

~7 >
900/

g™

Stainless Steel and Glass Finish
Dishwasher Safe Aluminium Grease Filter

CONTROL OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Suitable for Recirculating or Fully Ducted Carbon Filter

Electronic Push Button Controls
15min Countdown Timer
2 x ECOLED 3.5W Lights

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

(Order Code: DAU1570003)

Recirculating Piece (Order Code: 99551570007)

Product Dimensions (H x W x D) mm
Voltage Vv
Total Power Consumption W
Lighting W
Speed 1 m¥h
Speed 2 m¥h
Speed 3 m3/h
Min Noise Level dB (A)
Max Noise Level dB (A)
Free Inlet Delivery Flow m3/h
Spigot Exhaust Outlet Diameter mm
Warranty

730 - 1045 X 900 x 500

230 - 240
247
2 x ECOLED 3.5W

400
554
820

49

65
1200
150

2 Years

issue. These dimensions and specifications may change at any time.

The product dimensions and specifications on this page apply to the specific product and model at the time of

*Diagrams are a guide only. Final fittings should be made with actual product.



