DESIGMA901 – 90cm Canopy Range Hood



PERFORMANCE

3 Fan Speeds Maximum Air Flow 820m³/hr Free Inlet Delivery Flow 1200m³/hr Spigot Exhaust Outlet Diameter 150mm

CONTROL

Suitable for Recirculating or Fully Ducted Electronic Push Button Controls 15min Countdown Timer 2 x ECOLED 3.5W Lights

CLEANING

Stainless Steel and Glass Finish Dishwasher Safe Aluminium Grease Filter

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Carbon Filter (Order Code: DAU1570003) Recirculating Piece (Order Code: 99551570007)

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Product Dimensions (H x W x D)	mm	730 - 1045 X 900 x 500
Voltage	V	230 – 240
Total Power Consumption	W	247
Lighting	W	2 x ECOLED 3.5W
Speed 1	m³/h	400
Speed 2	m³/h	554
Speed 3	m³/h	820
Min Noise Level	dB (A)	49
Max Noise Level	dB (A)	65
Free Inlet Delivery Flow	m³/h	1200
Spigot Exhaust Outlet Diameter	mm	150
Warranty		2 Years

